
Pos 

 

R1600 

1 

2 

3 

 

R2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

R3000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

R3000+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

32 

52 

105 

44 

50 

46 

40 

101 

57 

51 

34 

24 

33 

27 

21 

22 

45 

41 

49 

42 

60 

25 

23 

28 

102 

26 

106 

47 

104 

108 

48 

Name 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Andrius Keblys 

Paulius Sprindys 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Marius Miskunas 

Kristijonas Vaičys 

Julius Ašmonas 

Tautvydas Andziulevičius 

Paul August 

Deividas Radžiūnas 

Vincas Zaleckis 

Karolis Šeniauskas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Aurimas Mistautas 

Robertas Zauka 

Danas Azikejev 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Julius Kiršis 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Marius Gaukštas 

Edvinas Einikis 

Dovilas Čiutelė 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė 

Nat/State Total points 

20 

16 

14 

18 

17 

13 

11 

9 

8 

6 

6 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

20 

15 

15 

12 

9 

6 

5 

4 

3 

3 

20 

15 

13 

8 

R1.  

10 

8 

7 

10 

7 

6 

5 

4 

8 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

10 

7 

8 

6 

4 

2 

5 

1 

1 

3 

10 

7 

6 

8 

R2.  

10 

8 

7 

8 

10 

7 

6 

5 

0 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

0 

3 

2 

0 

10 

8 

7 

0 
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Varžybų vadovas: Marius Mikuševičius Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTimingTeam LT 

C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

Race Overall 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

47 

50 

44 

46 

41 

49 

42 

60 

104 

40 

25 

32 

108 

101 

23 

102 

51 

34 

24 

52 

33 

26 

27 

21 

105 

57 

106 

48 

28 

22 

45 

Name 

Edvinas Einikis 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Andrius Keblys 

Aurimas Mistautas 

Robertas Zauka 

Danas Azikejev 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Dovilas Čiutelė 

Paulius Sprindys 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Kristijonas Vaičys 

Julius Ašmonas 

Tautvydas Andziulevičius 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Paul August 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Deividas Radžiūnas 

Vincas Zaleckis 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Marius Miskunas 

Marius Gaukštas 

Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė 

Julius Kiršis 

Karolis Šeniauskas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Class 

R3000+ 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R2000 

R3000 

R1600 

R3000+ 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R3000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R2000 

R2000 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Diff 

1.137 

3.496 

5.454 

7.784 

11.020 

14.394 

17.906 

25.607 

26.418 

26.907 

27.223 

27.949 

30.364 

36.136 

37.148 

37.654 

47.602 

48.308 

51.436 

52.278 

1:01.832 

1:25.858 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

1.137 

2.359 

1.958 

2.330 

3.236 

3.374 

3.512 

7.701 

0.811 

0.489 

0.316 

0.726 

2.415 

5.772 

1.012 

0.506 

9.948 

0.706 

3.128 

0.842 

9.554 

24.026 

1 Lap 

18.813 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:06.360 

10:07.497 

10:09.856 

10:11.814 

10:14.144 

10:17.380 

10:20.754 

10:24.266 

10:31.967 

10:32.778 

10:33.267 

10:33.583 

10:34.309 

10:36.724 

10:42.496 

10:43.508 

10:44.014 

10:53.962 

10:54.668 

10:57.796 

10:58.638 

11:08.192 

11:32.218 

10:10.871 

10:29.684 

7:31.401 

4:38.576 

Best Tm 

1:24.592 

1:25.056 

1:25.187 

1:24.705 

1:24.562 

1:25.896 

1:25.454 

1:27.203 

1:26.858 

1:26.621 

1:26.803 

1:26.422 

1:26.533 

1:27.369 

1:28.917 

1:28.729 

1:28.296 

1:28.718 

1:28.771 

1:29.067 

1:30.090 

1:31.340 

1:34.035 

1:36.756 

1:39.294 

1:25.528 

1:26.948 

In Lap 

3 

6 

4 

6 

6 

2 

4 

1 

4 

4 

2 

2 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

7 

3 

3 

3 

6 

5 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

10 

10 

8 

7 

10 

8 

7 

6 

8 

6 

5 

10 

7 

5 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

8 

1 

2 

1 

1 

7 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make 

Audi S4 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325 

BMW 320d 

BMW 328 

BMW E46 

LADA 2104 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Starlet 

Honda CIVIC 

Subaru STI 

Honda Civic 

BMW 316 

BMW 318 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Honda Integra 

Honda Civic 

Scion FR-S 

BMW 316 

Lexus IS200 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

BMW 330 

VW Golf 

BMW 325ti 

Honda Integra 

Honda Civic 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.137 

Avg. Speed 

139,224 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.562 

Best Speed 

142,617 

Best Lap by 

41 - Aurimas Mistautas 
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:14:19 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 15:40 



Pos 

 

R1600 

1 

2 

3 

 

R2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

 

R3000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

 

R3000+ 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

32 

52 

105 

50 

44 

46 

40 

101 

51 

34 

24 

33 

27 

21 

57 

22 

45 

41 

49 

42 

60 

25 

23 

102 

26 

106 

28 

47 

104 

108 

Name 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Andrius Keblys 

Paulius Sprindys 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Kristijonas Vaičys 

Julius Ašmonas 

Tautvydas Andziulevičius 

Paul August 

Deividas Radžiūnas 

Vincas Zaleckis 

Marius Miskunas 

Karolis Šeniauskas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Aurimas Mistautas 

Robertas Zauka 

Danas Azikejev 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Marius Gaukštas 

Julius Kiršis 

Edvinas Einikis 

Dovilas Čiutelė 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Class 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

24.213 

1 Lap 

2.359 

4.317 

25.281 

29.227 

36.517 

46.465 

47.171 

51.141 

1:24.721 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

3.236 

6.610 

10.122 

19.123 

28.352 

29.364 

54.048 

4 Laps 

DNS 

25.607 

27.949 

Gap 

24.213 

1 Lap 

2.359 

1.958 

20.964 

3.946 

7.290 

9.948 

0.706 

3.970 

33.580 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3.236 

3.374 

3.512 

9.001 

9.229 

1.012 

24.684 

4 Laps 

25.607 

2.342 

Total Tm 

10:33.583 

10:57.796 

10:29.684 

10:07.497 

10:09.856 

10:11.814 

10:32.778 

10:36.724 

10:44.014 

10:53.962 

10:54.668 

10:58.638 

11:32.218 

10:10.871 

7:31.401 

10:14.144 

10:17.380 

10:20.754 

10:24.266 

10:33.267 

10:42.496 

10:43.508 

11:08.192 

4:38.576 

10:06.360 

10:31.967 

10:34.309 

Best Tm 

1:26.422 

1:29.067 

1:39.294 

1:25.056 

1:25.187 

1:24.705 

1:26.621 

1:27.369 

1:28.296 

1:28.718 

1:28.771 

1:30.090 

1:34.035 

1:36.756 

1:25.528 

1:24.562 

1:25.896 

1:25.454 

1:27.203 

1:26.803 

1:28.917 

1:28.729 

1:31.340 

1:26.948 

1:24.592 

1:26.858 

1:26.533 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

6 

4 

6 

4 

4 

4 

3 

7 

3 

6 

5 

2 

0 

0 

6 

2 

4 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

3 

4 

4 

Points 

10 

8 

7 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

0 

10 

8 

7 

Make 

Honda CIVIC 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Honda Integra 

Scion FR-S 

Lexus IS200 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

Honda Integra 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325 

BMW 320d 

BMW 328 

BMW E46 

Toyota Starlet 

BMW 316 

BMW 318 

BMW 316 

BMW 330 

BMW 325ti 

Audi S4 

LADA 2104 

Subaru STI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.137 

Avg. Speed 

139,224 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.562 

Best Speed 

142,617 

Best Lap by 

41 - Aurimas Mistautas 
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:14:19 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 15:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 

48 

Name 

Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė 

Class 

R3000+ 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

Gap Total Tm Best Tm In Lap 

0 

Points 

0 

Make 

VW Golf 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.137 

Avg. Speed 

139,224 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.562 

Best Speed 

142,617 

Best Lap by 

41 - Aurimas Mistautas 
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:14:19 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 15:40 

Page 2/2 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
60 Mantas Matukaitis 1 2

46 Andrius Keblys

 2 3
50 Paulius Urbonavičius 2 4

57 Marius Miskunas

 3 5
44 Edvinas Mardosas 3 6

48 Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė

 4 7
49 Robertas Zauka 4 8

42 Danas Azikejev

 5 9
41 Aurimas Mistautas 5 10

47 Edvinas Einikis

 6 11
28 Julius Kiršis 6 12

25 Tomas Pidkovas

 7 13
104 Dovilas Čiutelė 7 14

40 Paulius Sprindys

 8 15
32 Tomas Buškevičius 8 16

108 Algirdas Gelžinis

 9 17
106 Marius Gaukštas 9 18

23 Mylita Kiškytė

 10 19
101 Gediminas Zabotkus 10 20

102 Tomas Aleksonis
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:14:19 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 15:40 

Page 1/2 



 
 

 11 21
34 Julius Ašmonas 11 22

52 Laurynas Simonavičius

 12 23
51 Kristijonas Vaičys 12 24

33 Paul August

 13 25
26 Mantas Bacevičius 13 26

24 Tautvydas Andziulevičius

 14 27
22 Karolis Šeniauskas 14 28

105 Povilas Bonkevičius

 15 29
27 Deividas Radžiūnas 15 30

21 Vincas Zaleckis

 16 31
45 Julius Skirmantas
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:14:19 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 15:40 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 

47 

41 

42 

49 

48 

44 

57 

50 

46 

60 

28 

25 

104 

40 

32 

108 

106 

23 

101 

102 

34 

52 

51 

33 

26 

24 

22 

105 

27 

21 

45 

Name 

Edvinas Einikis 

Aurimas Mistautas 

Danas Azikejev 

Robertas Zauka 

Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Marius Miskunas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Andrius Keblys 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Julius Kiršis 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Dovilas Čiutelė 

Paulius Sprindys 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Marius Gaukštas 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Julius Ašmonas 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Kristijonas Vaičys 

Paul August 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Tautvydas Andziulevičius 

Karolis Šeniauskas 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Deividas Radžiūnas 

Vincas Zaleckis 

Julius Skirmantas 

Class 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R2000 

R1600 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R3000 

R2000 

R3000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Diff 

1.030 

11.101 

11.953 

13.884 

19.679 

20.772 

21.092 

27.976 

28.454 

30.231 

30.508 

38.292 

42.026 

42.391 

43.056 

45.422 

47.323 

48.291 

52.623 

56.400 

1:00.472 

1:00.828 

1:02.815 

1:07.828 

1:08.347 

1:19.256 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Gap 

1.030 

10.071 

0.852 

1.931 

5.795 

1.093 

0.320 

6.884 

0.478 

1.777 

0.277 

7.784 

3.734 

0.365 

0.665 

2.366 

1.901 

0.968 

4.332 

3.777 

4.072 

0.356 

1.987 

5.013 

0.519 

10.909 

1 Lap 

21.356 

5.530 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:49.821 

9:50.851 

10:00.922 

10:01.774 

10:03.705 

10:09.500 

10:10.593 

10:10.913 

10:17.797 

10:18.275 

10:20.052 

10:20.329 

10:28.113 

10:31.847 

10:32.212 

10:32.877 

10:35.243 

10:37.144 

10:38.112 

10:42.444 

10:46.221 

10:50.293 

10:50.649 

10:52.636 

10:57.649 

10:58.168 

11:09.077 

9:59.878 

10:21.234 

10:26.764 

1:37.917 

Best Tm 

1:22.653 

1:22.256 

1:24.055 

1:24.029 

1:24.062 

1:24.012 

1:24.934 

1:24.389 

1:25.700 

1:25.764 

1:25.818 

1:26.147 

1:26.849 

1:27.162 

1:27.257 

1:26.872 

1:27.324 

1:27.596 

1:27.527 

1:27.452 

1:27.707 

1:29.217 

1:28.199 

1:29.259 

1:29.755 

1:27.342 

1:30.866 

1:34.274 

1:34.551 

1:37.712 

1:33.587 

In Lap 

6 

4 

2 

2 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

4 

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

2 

5 

6 

7 

5 

7 

5 

4 

4 

1 

Points 

10 

10 

8 

7 

8 

10 

8 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

7 

5 

10 

6 

3 

2 

4 

1 

3 

8 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

7 

1 

1 

0 

Make 

Audi S4 

BMW 325 

BMW 328 

BMW 320d 

VW Golf 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

BMW E46 

BMW 325ti 

Toyota Starlet 

LADA 2104 

Honda Civic 

Honda CIVIC 

Subaru STI 

BMW 330 

BMW 316 

Honda Civic 

BMW 318 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Scion FR-S 

BMW 316 

Honda Integra 

Honda Integra 

Honda CRX 

Lexus IS200 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.030 

Avg. Speed 

143,128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.256 

Best Speed 

146,615 

Best Lap by 

41 - Aurimas Mistautas 
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:23:03 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 13:00 



Pos 

 

R1600 

1 

2 

3 

 

R2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

 

R3000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

R3000+ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

32 

52 

105 

44 

57 

50 

46 

40 

101 

34 

51 

33 

24 

22 

27 

21 

45 

41 

42 

49 

60 

28 

25 

106 

23 

102 

26 

47 

48 

104 

108 

Name 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Marius Miskunas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Andrius Keblys 

Paulius Sprindys 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Julius Ašmonas 

Kristijonas Vaičys 

Paul August 

Tautvydas Andziulevičius 

Karolis Šeniauskas 

Deividas Radžiūnas 

Vincas Zaleckis 

Julius Skirmantas 

Aurimas Mistautas 

Danas Azikejev 

Robertas Zauka 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Julius Kiršis 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Marius Gaukštas 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Edvinas Einikis 

Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė 

Dovilas Čiutelė 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Class 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

1 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

18.081 

1 Lap 

1.093 

1.413 

8.297 

22.347 

28.612 

36.721 

41.149 

43.136 

48.668 

59.577 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

10.071 

10.923 

27.424 

29.201 

29.478 

44.392 

46.293 

51.593 

1:06.798 

13.884 

38.292 

43.056 

Gap 

18.081 

1 Lap 

1.093 

0.320 

6.884 

14.050 

6.265 

8.109 

4.428 

1.987 

5.532 

10.909 

1 Lap 

5.530 

5 Laps 

10.071 

0.852 

16.501 

1.777 

0.277 

14.914 

1.901 

5.300 

15.205 

13.884 

24.408 

4.764 

Total Tm 

10:32.212 

10:50.293 

9:59.878 

10:09.500 

10:10.593 

10:10.913 

10:17.797 

10:31.847 

10:38.112 

10:46.221 

10:50.649 

10:52.636 

10:58.168 

11:09.077 

10:21.234 

10:26.764 

1:37.917 

9:50.851 

10:00.922 

10:01.774 

10:18.275 

10:20.052 

10:20.329 

10:35.243 

10:37.144 

10:42.444 

10:57.649 

9:49.821 

10:03.705 

10:28.113 

10:32.877 

Best Tm 

1:27.257 

1:29.217 

1:34.274 

1:24.012 

1:24.934 

1:24.389 

1:25.700 

1:27.162 

1:27.527 

1:27.707 

1:28.199 

1:29.259 

1:27.342 

1:30.866 

1:34.551 

1:37.712 

1:33.587 

1:22.256 

1:24.055 

1:24.029 

1:25.764 

1:25.818 

1:26.147 

1:27.324 

1:27.596 

1:27.452 

1:29.755 

1:22.653 

1:24.062 

1:26.849 

1:26.872 

In Lap 

7 

2 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

7 

4 

6 

5 

6 

5 

7 

4 

4 

1 

4 

2 

2 

5 

6 

6 

4 

4 

6 

7 

6 

5 

7 

4 

Points 

10 

8 

7 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

10 

8 

7 

6 

Make 

Honda CIVIC 

Honda Civic 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

Scion FR-S 

Honda Integra 

Honda Integra 

Lexus IS200 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325 

BMW 328 

BMW 320d 

BMW E46 

BMW 325ti 

Toyota Starlet 

BMW 330 

BMW 316 

BMW 318 

BMW 316 

Audi S4 

VW Golf 

LADA 2104 

Subaru STI 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.030 

Avg. Speed 

143,128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.256 

Best Speed 

146,615 

Best Lap by 

41 - Aurimas Mistautas 
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:23:03 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 13:00 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 1 1
41 Aurimas Mistautas

1:21.589

 1 2
47 Edvinas Einikis

1:22.621

 2 3
49 Robertas Zauka

1:23.091

 2 4
42 Danas Azikejev

1:23.556

 3 5
48 Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė

1:24.116

 3 6
44 Edvinas Mardosas

1:24.203

 4 7
45 Julius Skirmantas

1:24.428

 4 8
57 Marius Miskunas

1:24.674

 5 9
50 Paulius Urbonavičius

1:24.963

 5 10
46 Andrius Keblys

1:25.078

 6 11
28 Julius Kiršis

1:25.521

 6 12
25 Tomas Pidkovas

1:25.799

 7 13
32 Tomas Buškevičius

1:26.138

 7 14
60 Mantas Matukaitis

1:26.492

 8 15
106 Marius Gaukštas

1:26.766

 8 16
108 Algirdas Gelžinis

1:26.861

 9 17
52 Laurynas Simonavičius

1:27.459

 9 18
40 Paulius Sprindys

1:27.957

 10 19
104 Dovilas Čiutelė

1:28.053

 10 20
23 Mylita Kiškytė

1:28.333
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:23:03 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 13:00 
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 11 21
34 Julius Ašmonas

1:28.391

 11 22
101 Gediminas Zabotkus

1:28.425

 12 23
102 Tomas Aleksonis

1:28.704

 12 24
33 Paul August

1:29.530

 13 25
51 Kristijonas Vaičys

1:29.861

 13 26
26 Mantas Bacevičius

1:31.782

 14 27
22 Karolis Šeniauskas

1:32.489

 14 28
105 Povilas Bonkevičius

1:35.239

 15 29
24 Tautvydas Andziulevičius

1:36.012

 15 30
27 Deividas Radžiūnas

1:37.771

 16 31
21 Vincas Zaleckis

1:38.837
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

R1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:23:03 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 13:00 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

DNS 

No. 

41 

47 

49 

42 

48 

44 

45 

57 

50 

46 

28 

25 

32 

60 

106 

108 

52 

40 

104 

23 

34 

101 

102 

33 

51 

26 

22 

105 

24 

27 

21 

31 

30 

29 

43 

Name 

Aurimas Mistautas 

Edvinas Einikis 

Robertas Zauka 

Danas Azikejev 

Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Marius Miskunas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Andrius Keblys 

Julius Kiršis 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Marius Gaukštas 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Paulius Sprindys 

Dovilas Čiutelė 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Julius Ašmonas 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Paul August 

Kristijonas Vaičys 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Karolis Šeniauskas 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Tautvydas Andziulevičius 

Deividas Radžiūnas 

Vincas Zaleckis 

Aivaras Remeika 

Justinas Balčiūnas 

Povilas Eitutis 

Marius Survilas 

Make 

BMW 325 

Audi S4 

BMW 320d 

BMW 328 

VW Golf 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325ti 

Toyota Starlet 

Honda CIVIC 

BMW E46 

BMW 330 

Subaru STI 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

LADA 2104 

BMW 316 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

BMW 318 

Scion FR-S 

Honda Civic 

BMW 316 

Honda Integra 

Honda CRX 

Honda Integra 

Lexus IS200 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Audi A3 

BMW 328 

Mini Cooper 

BMW 330 

Class 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R3000 

R1600 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R1600 

R2000 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R1600 

R3000 

Overall BestTm 

1:21.589 

1:22.621 

1:23.091 

1:23.556 

1:24.116 

1:24.203 

1:24.428 

1:24.674 

1:24.963 

1:25.078 

1:25.521 

1:25.799 

1:26.138 

1:26.492 

1:26.766 

1:26.861 

1:27.459 

1:27.957 

1:28.053 

1:28.333 

1:28.391 

1:28.425 

1:28.704 

1:29.530 

1:29.861 

1:31.782 

1:32.489 

1:35.239 

1:36.012 

1:37.771 

1:38.837 
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

Q - Overall 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

44 

45 

57 

50 

46 

32 

52 

40 

34 

101 

33 

51 

22 

105 

24 

27 

21 

29 

Name 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Julius Skirmantas 

Marius Miskunas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Andrius Keblys 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Laurynas Simonavičius 

Paulius Sprindys 

Julius Ašmonas 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Paul August 

Kristijonas Vaičys 

Karolis Šeniauskas 

Povilas Bonkevičius 

Tautvydas Andziulevičius 

Deividas Radžiūnas 

Vincas Zaleckis 

Povilas Eitutis 

Class 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R1600 

Best Tm 

1:24.203 

1:24.428 

1:24.674 

1:24.963 

1:25.078 

1:26.138 

1:27.459 

1:27.957 

1:28.391 

1:28.425 

1:29.530 

1:29.861 

1:32.489 

1:35.239 

1:36.012 

1:37.771 

1:38.837 

Diff 

0.225 

0.471 

0.760 

0.875 

1.935 

3.256 

3.754 

4.188 

4.222 

5.327 

5.658 

8.286 

11.036 

11.809 

13.568 

14.634 

Gap 

0.225 

0.246 

0.289 

0.115 

1.060 

1.321 

0.498 

0.434 

0.034 

1.105 

0.331 

2.628 

2.750 

0.773 

1.759 

1.066 

Best Speed 

143,225 

142,844 

142,429 

141,944 

141,752 

140,008 

137,893 

137,112 

136,439 

136,387 

134,703 

134,207 

130,394 

126,629 

125,609 

123,349 

122,019 

- 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

6 

6 

7 

8 

8 

6 

8 

7 

8 

7 

6 

4 

7 

6 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda CIVIC 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

Scion FR-S 

Honda Civic 

Honda Integra 

Honda CRX 

Honda Integra 

Lexus IS200 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Mini Cooper 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

Q G1 

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 11:39:16 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

41 

47 

49 

42 

48 

28 

25 

60 

106 

108 

104 

23 

102 

26 

30 

31 

43 

Name 

Aurimas Mistautas 

Edvinas Einikis 

Robertas Zauka 

Danas Azikejev 

Indre Senkutė-Gedgaudienė 

Julius Kiršis 

Tomas Pidkovas 

Mantas Matukaitis 

Marius Gaukštas 

Algirdas Gelžinis 

Dovilas Čiutelė 

Mylita Kiškytė 

Tomas Aleksonis 

Mantas Bacevičius 

Justinas Balčiūnas 

Aivaras Remeika 

Marius Survilas 

Class 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000+ 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000 

R3000+ 

R3000 

Best Tm 

1:21.589 

1:22.621 

1:23.091 

1:23.556 

1:24.116 

1:25.521 

1:25.799 

1:26.492 

1:26.766 

1:26.861 

1:28.053 

1:28.333 

1:28.704 

1:31.782 

Diff 

1.032 

1.502 

1.967 

2.527 

3.932 

4.210 

4.903 

5.177 

5.272 

6.464 

6.744 

7.115 

10.193 

Gap 

1.032 

0.470 

0.465 

0.560 

1.405 

0.278 

0.693 

0.274 

0.095 

1.192 

0.280 

0.371 

3.078 

Best Speed 

147,814 

145,968 

145,142 

144,334 

143,373 

141,018 

140,561 

139,435 

138,995 

138,843 

136,963 

136,529 

135,958 

131,398 

- 

- 

- 

Laps 

9 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

4 

7 

7 

6 

4 

8 

8 

6 

Make 

BMW 325 

Audi S4 

BMW 320d 

BMW 328 

VW Golf 

BMW 325ti 

Toyota Starlet 

BMW E46 

BMW 330 

Subaru STI 

LADA 2104 

BMW 316 

BMW 318 

BMW 316 

BMW 328 

Audi A3 

BMW 330 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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C-Bet Ring Challenge Stage 2 

Race 

Q G2 

Qualifying (12:00 Time) started at 11:55:00 

Nemuno žiedas, Kaunas, Lietuva 3,350 km 

2018.09.29 11:45 
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